THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A), TRICHY-23

2025-26 B.A ECONOMICS SHIFT TAMIL MEDIUM PHASE IIl RANK LIST

Rank

Admission No

Name

Gender

Community

Stream

Agg_Mark

DPI_Status

Subjects_Studied

Choice_Number

Date_of_Birth

927558

Subhadharshini N

Academic

344

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

09-12-2007

924559

KARTHIYA N

SC

Vocational

335

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE
4. ACCOUNTANCY5.EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS6.AUDITING

286

05-09-2007

932734

SELVAPOONTHARANI S

MBC

Academic

333

success

1.ADVANCED
LANGUAGE(TAMIL)2.ENGLISH3.EC
ONOMICS4.COMMERCE5.ACCOU
NTANCY6.BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
AND STATISTICS

16

05-10-2007

926332

SRUTHI' S

SC

Academic

329

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

13

28-06-2008

927724

MADHU SRI'N

MBC

Academic

326

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

259

03-08-2008




926348

VISHALV

SC

Vocational

323

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.BIOLOGY4.A
GRICULTURAL SCIENCE-
THEORY5.AGRICULTURAL
SCIENCE6.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS

69

20-01-2007

926989

AKSHARA P

MBC

Academic

308

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY
4.HISTORY5.ECONOMICS6.ADVAN
CED LANGUAGE(TAMIL)

10

16-09-2007

926163

SARANYA N

MBC

Academic

295

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

13

09-02-2008

926430

DHARSHINI A

BC

Academic

295

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

80

30-04-2007

10

932250

Mathavan R

SC

Vocational

295

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATI
CS4.BASIC ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING - THEORY5.BASIC
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS

22

18-01-2006

11

931245

JAGAN S

SC

Academic

294

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

27

01-10-2007

12

927009

NAVEENKUMAR S

BC

Academic

293

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

66

30-03-2008




13

929804

RAMPRASATH V

BC

Vocational

287

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATI
CS4.BASIC ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING - THEORY5.BASIC
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS

48

13-10-2007

14

934372

VELAN R

SC

Academic

287

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

342

15-03-2008

15

926770

SARANYA'S

MBC

Vocational

286

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE
4.ACCOUNTANCYS5.OFFICE
MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP
- THEORY6.OFFICE MANAGEMENT
AND SECRETARYSHIP - THEORY

13

22-12-2006

16

924357

AKSHAYA G

SC

Academic

284

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

59

11-03-2008

17

935782

MURUGADAS V

MBC

Academic

284

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

37

03-04-2008

18

927919

DEEPANA A

MBC

Academic

281

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

40

24-02-2008

19

932100

PERIYAKARUPPAN S

MBC

Academic

280

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

75

06-10-2007

20

924635

BHUVANESHWARI K

BC

Academic

278

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

27

15-05-2008




21

932859

SIRANJEEVIR

BC

Vocational

278

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.BIOLOGY4.A
GRICULTURAL SCIENCE-
THEORY5.AGRICULTURAL
SCIENCE6.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS

29

24-06-2008

22

932535

AGILANDESWARI K

SC

Academic

276

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

61

11-03-2007

23

926234

VAIRAVAN A

ST

Vocational

273

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE

4. ACCOUNTANCYS5.0OFFICE
MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP
- THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

109

03-06-2007

24

932372

VETHIYAM

MBC

Academic

273

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

144

28-04-2009

25

932800

ABINAYA A

SC

Academic

269

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

30

11-10-2007

26

924169

RAJALAKSHMI

SC

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

40

11-07-2008

27

932623

SUBASREE M

SC

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

27

22-07-2008




28

925644

SAM STEPHEN A

BC

Vocational

264

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATI
CS4.BASIC MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING - THEORY5.BASIC
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING6.EMPLOYABILITY
SKILLS

56

31-01-2009

29

926723

Vishva. M

SC

Academic

261

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

36

13-04-2008

30

934535

GOWSALYA P

BC

Academic

260

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

59

28-06-2008

31

924823

MAHA SRI B

SC

Academic

259

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

97

06-06-2008

32

935939

S.Sanjay

ST

Academic

259

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

43

11-02-2007

33

926864

AJITHKUMAR S

BC

Academic

253

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

95

18-03-2008

34

932950

PREMALATHAR

SC

Academic

253

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

24

23-07-2008

35

934576

THARUN M

SC

Academic

252

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEMATI
CS4.BIOLOGY5.PHYSICS6.CHEMIS
TRY

51

10-02-2007




36

929437

MITHUNRAM P

ST

Academic

250

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

25

05-06-2007

37

925831

SUBALAKSHMI A

SC

Vocational

248

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE
4.ACCOUNTANCYS5.OFFICE
MANAGEMENT AND SECRETARYSHIP
- THEORY6.TYPOGRAPHY AND
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

13

09-03-2008

38

927714

ASHOK P

MBC

Academic

247

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

21

05-10-2007

39

927586

NANTHAKUMAR T

MBC

Academic

246

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

29

14-07-2008

40

924862

BAVANA K

SC

Academic

245

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

20

13-11-2006

41

926301

SUDHARSAN M

BC

Academic

245

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

20

05-11-2008

42

929254

SHOBANAR

MBC

Academic

245

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

13

06-09-2007

43

930028

Sabarinath R

SC

Academic

241

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH
CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY5.Z
OOLOGY6.BOTANY

159

07-06-2007




44

935388

lokesh g

BC

Academic

241

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

31

27-10-2007

45

925678

KABILAN R

BC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

39

11-05-2008

46

927138

SIVAVENKATESWARAN S

MBC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

56

20-12-2007

47

933003

RATHIKA S

SC

Academic

237

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

28

06-12-2007

48

915915

Sugashkumar

SC

Academic

235

success

1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.MATHE
MATICS4.COMPUTER
SCIENCE5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH

240

11-03-2008

49

926365

SANTHOSH S

ST

Academic

230

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

30

21-08-2008

50

927198

MATHESH S

SC

Academic

230

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

89

04-02-2007

51

925937

VICKY A

MBC

Academic

228

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

26

09-10-2007

52

927478

KAVIYARASU P

SC

Academic

226

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

20

11-01-2008




53

926775

PADMA DEVI K

MBC

Academic

225

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

19

15-08-2007

54

934169

MANIRAJ L

MBC

Academic

224

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

46

01-12-2007

55

925084

RAGUL M

SC

Academic

218

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

10-12-2007

56

924781

THIRUPPATHI S

BC

Academic

215

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

25

12-06-2008

57

929552

HARIHARASUTHAN E

BC

Academic

214

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

46

17-05-2007

58

925067

NAVANITHADHIBIKSHAN P

BC

Academic

213

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

52

23-04-2008

59

928334

YUVANIJALI A

BC

Academic

211

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

11

09-09-2007

60

935434

THINAKARAN K

SC

Academic

211

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MATHEMA
TICS

201

13-09-2007

61

927596

Nandha Gopal C

MBC

Academic

210

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

23-11-2007




62

932587

RAJABOOPATHI M

BC

Academic

209

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

20-07-2006

63

935810

V.Balamurugan

MBC

Vocational

209

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.BIOLOGY4.A
GRICULTURAL SCIENCE-
THEORY5.AGRICULTURAL
SCIENCE6.EMPLOYABILITY SKILLS

02-05-2007

64

926910

SANTHOSH S

MBC

Academic

207

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

111

27-06-2008

65

924233

JANANI M

BC

Academic

205

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.COMMERCE6.CO
MPUTER APPLICATIONS

18

24-12-2007

66

930798

RISHAR

ST

Academic

204

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

13-06-2008

67

924873

BALAIJI S

BC

Academic

200

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

13

14-08-2006

68

932508

BALAMURUGAN S

SC

Academic

198

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.COMPUTER
SCIENCE

13-06-2007

69

925706

MUGESH K

BC

Academic

194

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

13

03-11-2007

70

925217

JEEVAR

ST

Academic

193

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

08-08-2006




71

926967

DHANAPRIYA S

MBC

Academic

193

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

13

10-02-2008

72

928645

BIRUNTHA

SC

Academic

193

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.COMMERCE
4.ACCOUNTANCY5.COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS6.ECONOMICS

17

19-08-2008

73

930059

HARIKRISHNAN

SC

Academic

191

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

80

12-01-2008

74

933162

KIRTHICK. S

SC

Academic

191

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY
4.HISTORY5.ECONOMICS6.COMPU
TER APPLICATIONS

11

15-06-2007

75

924741

RAJ N

SC

Academic

190

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

14

05-04-2008

76

927220

MADHUBHARATHI M

SC

Academic

189

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

157

24-01-2008

77

924727

SIVANESA SELVAN L

SC

Academic

186

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

12

21-08-2006

78

931745

SANTHOSH S

MBC

Academic

184

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS

31

11-10-2007

79

933971

KISHORE M

SC

Academic

183

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C
HEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.ZOOLOGY

26

19-07-2008




1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS4.C

80 [ 927536 [LAKSHMANAN S MBC [ Academic 180 success [HEMISTRY5.COMPUTER 167 31-07-2008
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
81 [ 935796 |[AKASH S SC Academic 179 Verified CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU 6 10-07-2007
ifi
NTANCY
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
82 | 924608 (BALAJI SAKTHIVEL V SC Academic 176 Verified 4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY®6.C 73 16-05-2008
ifi
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.ECONOMICS
83 | 926036 [MANTHIGA U SC Academic 174 success [(4.COMMERCE5.ACCOUNTANCY6.C 26 27-07-2008
OMPUTER APPLICATIONS
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY
84 | 928031 |Ragavan SC Academic 169 Verified 4.HISTORY5.ECONOMICS6.POLITIC 28 22-10-2006
ifi
AL SCIENCE
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
85 [ 927549 |AKASH P BC Academic 166 Verified CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU 50 11-12-2006
ifi
NTANCY
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.GEOGRAPHY
86 | 928299 [Sivakumar m SC Academic 164 Verified 4.HISTORY5.ECONOMICS6.POLITIC 49 06-02-2007
ifi
AL SCIENCE
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
87 | 790951 [HEMALATHA' S SC Academic 159 success [CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU 51 04-07-2008
NTANCY
To Be 1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
88 | 934495 [GAYATHRI M BC Academic 157 Verified CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU 13 18-08-2008
ifi

NTANCY




89

934492

ARTHIYA A

BC

Academic

149

To Be
Verified

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.HISTORY4.E
CONOMICS5.COMMERCE6.ACCOU
NTANCY

38

28-10-2007




